BAKERS FORKLIFT SERVICES LTD
T/A BFS FORKS & ATTACHMENTS
2 HAINGE ROAD, TIVIDALE, OLDBURY, B69 2NH
TEL: 0121 557 1935      FAX: 0121 557 4245
E MAIL: SALES@BFSLTD.CO.UK
FORK EXTENSION SLEEVES
Quick and easy to fit, fork extension sleeves are designed to extend the trucks “normal”
length forks, allowing long or out of reach loads to be handled.  Features: (i) heavy duty
pressed construction, (ii) tapered and shaped tips and (iii) rounded edges.  Fork length must
be minimum 60% of length of fork extension.
Safe Working Load (SWL) = truck capacity at extended load centre (normally ½ sleeve
length).
Our standard range sleeve thickness is 73 mm, maximum fork thickness is 65 mm and are
available any length up to 2500 mm.
“Stirrup” type extension sleeves are normally supplied for forks having 76 mm drop or less
eg. FEM 2A and 3A.  Loose pin type for all forks having or 76 mm drop eg. FEM 2B, 3B, 4A,
Reach and Bar Type.  Longer, larger and special extensions eg. Semi-circular and triangular
are available to order.
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No Extension length mm
up to
Fork Width mm Weight kgs
X1500-80 1500 80 43
X2000-80 2000 80 57
X1500-100 1500 100 46
X2000-100 2000 100 62
X2500-100 2500 100 77
X1500-125 1500 125 51
X2000-125 2000 125 68
X2500-125 1500 150 56
X1500-150 1500 150 56
X2000-150 2000 150 74
X2500-150 2500 150 93
DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, REPAIR, MPI CRACK TEST AND PROOF LOAD TEST
FORKLIFT FORKS & ATTACHMENTS
STANDARD ATTACHMENT RANGE INCLUDES:
EXTENSION SLEEVES, SAFE ACCESS PLATFORMS, DRUM CLAMPS, JIBS,
 LONG REACH SCOOPS, ROLL FORWARD SKIPS, CARPET/COIL BOOMS